Name of the Corporate Debtor:

M-Tech Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-11-

202
number: 1141

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

0; List of Creditors as on: 08-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

103

831108316

101

682612137

64.49

146765722

1730457

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

368120818

368120818

34.78

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

819200

819200

0.08

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

6199149

5582168

0.53

146765722

616981

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

545000

545000

0.05

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5382013

1212174496

802969

1058482292

0.08

4579044

151344766

2347438

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9314
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-10 12:17:01-937c5b87f955132ac731a2762bb18dac.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/d1300587bbf0e59867b34a4b7d9174ea.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-10 12:17:01-4d5cba90c89de815f3f03d34e3bc725c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-10 12:17:01-90b5617076fa69dd0ed411b554b9ccce.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-06-10 12:17:01-a603eb54e7f4846e9d7e9b093f39eb57.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

