Name of the Corporate Debtor: M-Tech Developers Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 12-11-2020; List of Creditors as on: 08-04-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rakesh Kumar Gupta; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11418

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	103	831108316	101	682612137	64.49	0	146765722	1730457	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	368120818	1	368120818	34.78	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	819200	3	819200	0.08	0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	6199149	1	5582168	0.53	0	146765722	616981	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	2	545000	2	545000	0.05	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	5382013	1	802969	0.08	0	4579044	0	Annexure 9
Total		111	1212174496	109	1058482292	100.00	0	151344766	2347438	